
PADDY O’PUNCH 

STRAWBERRY
BASIL BREEZE

FARMHOUSE
LEMONADE



Cabernet, Raspberry Liqueur, Lemon Sour and simple
syrup. Fresh lemon and orange.

MARGARITAS

Strawberry Rita 

Emerald Isle Margarita 4.000

Mango Madness Margarita

4.000
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Sour and Strawberry Puree.
Served with a sugar rim and lime wedge.

Tequila, Triple Sec and Lime Sour. Served with a salted rim
and lime wedge.

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Sour and Mango Puree. Served with a
sugar rim and lime wedge.

LEGENDARY CLASSICS 

4.000

Pub Punch 

O’ Malley’s Mojito 

Shamrockin’ Sangria 

4.000

4.000

4.000
Raspberry Vodka, Watermelon Syrup, Lemon Sour,
Sprite with a cherry and fresh squeezed lemon.

White Rum, Mojito Mix, Sprite muddled with fresh mint
and lime wedges.

May your pockets be heavy
and your heart be light, May
good luck pursue you each
morning and night.

~ Irish Blessing

* ALL PRICES ARE IN BD & INCLUDE 10% SERVICE CHARGE, 10% VAT & 5% LEVY



Paddy O’Punch 

The Skinny Leprechaun 

4.000

4.000

4.000

4.000

Coconut Rum, Blue Curacao, Melon Liqueur, 
Lemon Sour and pineapple Juice.

TWISTED IRISH TEAS
& INDULGERS

Uisce beatha (pronounced
‘ish-ka bah-hah’) is the name
for whiskey in Irish and literally
means “water of life”. 

Farmhouse Lemonade 

Strawberry Basil Breeze 

Lemon Vodka, fresh mint leaves and soda water. 
Served with a lemon wedge.

Rum, Coconut liqueur, Elderflower, Lemon Sour,
Lemonade, fresh basil leaves 

Citron Vodka, Strawberry Puree, Lemon Sour, 
Sprite, fresh basil and strawberries.

Long Ireland Iced Tea 4.000
Irish Whiskey, Vodka, Triple Sec, Lemon 
Sour and splash of Coke. 

Irish Coffee 4.000
Irish Whiskey, coffee and topped with a collar of 
fresh, hand-crafted whipped cream, sugar rim.

Death by Chocolate Martini  5.100
Dark Chocolate liqueur, Vanilla Vodka and 
Irish cream with a chocolate syrup drizzle and cherry.

Irish Beer Blaster 4.400
Irish Cream & Whiskey.
Served with a half pint of GUINNESS Draught.

* ALL PRICES ARE IN BD & INCLUDE 10% SERVICE CHARGE, 10% VAT & 5% LEVY



Bennigan’s Banana Berry 2.900

NON-ALCOHOLIC

2.900

Blended Strawberry Puree, Coconut syrup,
pineapple juice and banana blended together.
Topped with whipped cream and cherry.

Peach on the Beach
Peach Puree, orange juice and pineapple juice
blended together. Served with a splash of
grenadine, fresh orange and a cherry. 

Iced Fruit Tea 
Fresh-brewed Iced Tea with a flavor of your
choice from Mango, Peach, Watermelon,
Green Apple, Raspberry or Strawberry.

2.900

Iced Teas 1.900Free Refill

Soft Drinks 1.900

Red Bull  3.500

Bottled Water (L)  
Bottled Water (S)  
Sparkling Water (S)  1.900

1.900

1.300

Fresh Juice 
Canned juice 

2.400

1.900

* ALL PRICES ARE IN BD & INCLUDE 10% SERVICE CHARGE, 10% VAT & 5% LEVY

Free Refill



B-52
Kamikaze
Brain Damage
Baby Guinness
Slippery Nipple
Blow Job
Brazilian Sex

3.500
2.800
3.200
3.500
3.200
3.200
3.200

TEQUILA &  SHOOTERS

Patron Silver 
1800 Cristallino  
Kah Blanco 

 8.000
6.500
4.900

TEQUILA 

SHOOTERS 

BREWS

Kronenbourg 1664 
Carlsberg
San Migule Light
Somersbey
Guinness  
Amstel Light 
Heineken

DRAUGHT Full 
Pint

3.700
3.700
3.700  
3.900
5.900
4.900 
4.900

1.900
1.900
1.900  
2.000
3.200
2.800
2.800

BOTTLE

Kronenbourg 1664 
Carlsberg
San Miguel Light
DAB Diet 
Amstel Light 
Heineken
Corona 

3.200
3.200
3.200  
3.200  
3.900
3.900
3.900

* ALL PRICES ARE IN BD & INCLUDE 10% SERVICE CHARGE, 10% VAT & 5% LEVY

Half
Pint



SPIRITS

Glenfiddich 18yrs 
Glenfiddich 12yrs 

Chivas Regal 12 Yrs 
Chivas Regal 18 Yrs 
JW Black Label 
JW Red Label 

Ezra Brooks 
Jack Daniel 
 
Fireball
Canadian Club

Tullamore Dew 
Jameson Irish 

Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire
Edinburgh gin Rasberry
 

Russian Standard 
Grey Goose
Absolute Blue
Chopin Gold 

Sailor Jerry Spiced
Bacardi Superior 

Hennessy
Remy Martin XO 

12.000  
5.000 

5.300
9.900
5.700
3.800

2.500
4.500

2.500
3.800

3.000
4.000

3.500
3.800
3.800

2.800
8.000
3.200
4.100

2.800
3.300

5.000
25.000

RUM

COGNAC

VODKA

GIN

 SINGLE MALT

SCOTCH

CANADIAN

IRISH

 BOURBON

* ALL PRICES ARE IN BD & INCLUDE 10% SERVICE CHARGE, 10% VAT & 5% LEVY



ROSE

Sauvignon Blanc Canyon Road 

Trapiche Malbec 

Barone Montalto 

Monterio White                                             

Monterio Red                          

Nero d’Avola Da Luca 

Canyon Road White Zinfandel 

3.500 

3.500 

18.000

17.000

20.000

18.000

17.000

18.000

18.000
Light-bodied with hints of strawberry, cherry and watermelon flavors ending
with a smooth crisp finish.

RED

WHITE

SPARKLING WINE

Sicily, Italy. Nero d’Avola grape. Medium bodied
dry red full of ripe fruit with a hint of vanilla oak

Sicilia, Italy, Chardonnay grape. Fine fresh & elegant

La Mancha, Spain. A medium dry wine with gentle fruit aromas.
Ripe yellow apple on the palate has some melon and citrus notes.

California, USA, Sauvignon Blanc grape. Fresh medium
bodied wine with aromas of pears and apples, delicious.

La Mancha, Spain. A medium dry wine with aromas of
cherries and dried figs.

The vineyards are high in the foothills of the Andes Mountains, the
grapes ripen perfectly to creat this medium bodied fruity red with hints
of oak and a smooth finish. Ideal with all red meats and cheeses.

FROM THE VINE

BY THE
GLASS

BY THE
GLASS

BY THE
BOTTLE

BY THE
BOTTLE

BY THE
BOTTLE

BY THE
BOTTLE

* ALL PRICES ARE IN BD & INCLUDE 10% SERVICE CHARGE, 10% VAT & 5% LEVY


